
Jumpers Divisions
Puddle Jumper- 18”-2’

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 07/19 09/13 11/08

150 Berg, Lauren Upon Request 44 2 23 21

444 Daniels, Amber Happy Feet 26 2 17 9

458 Berta, Amy Made You Look 21 1 21

276 Moore, Hailey Royal Cowboy 19 1 19

406 O'Neal, Ellie Finnick 17 1 17

242 Guzick, Emily Remington 8 1 8

265 Westrich, Shirlie Magic Moment 7 1 7

284 Charles, Kailey Pepper Hill Angelina 7 1 7

467 DeMichele, Megan C S Lewis 5 1 5

278 Newman, Leigh First Fear 4 1 4

492 DeMichele, Megan Earning My Oats 4 1 4

436 Lee, Jennifer JJ Dispute 3 1 3

466 DeMichele, Abby Jocelyn 3 1 3

275 Wright, Megan Inception VT 2 1 2

279 Mitra, Tarit Joy Ride 2 1 2

437 Carey, Tiffany Fenwick Island 0 1 0

456 Caldwell, Kaitlin Winnie 0 1 0

Novice Jumper- 2’-2’3”

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 07/19 09/13 11/08

460 Laderman, Sarah All Time High 54 3 16 23 15

276 Moore, Hailey Royal Cowboy 25 1 25

443 Main, Zelly Tamarack's Carmen's Delight 21 1 21

465 Feddo, Kaye Tamarack's What's Up Doc 21 1 21

282 Behan, Claire Carmen's Delight 16 1 16

463 Viger, Emily Tamarack's Boy Next Door 14 1 14

265 Westrich, Shirlie Magic Moment 12 1 12

423 Viger, Emily T-Rex 12 2 8 4

186 Daniels, Amber Along For The Ride 11 1 11

455 Mills, Allison Irish Handcuffs 11 1 11

490 Richey, Ellissa Just Ducky 9 1 9

285 Knecht, Jamie Glenhaven Sage 8 1 8

466 DeMichele, Abby Jocelyn 7 1 7

445 Behan, Claire A Dash Of Tamarack 3 1 3

442 Dibenedetto, Victoria Tamarack's Turbo Diesel 3 1 3

492 DeMichele, Megan Earning My Oats 3 1 3

467 DeMichele, Megan C S Lewis 2 1 2

457 Novack, Heather Spot On 2 1 2

419 Kamataris, Taylor Pardon My Oust 0 1 0

461 George, Zoey Tamarack's Grace Note 0 1 0

468 Ide, Elizabeth Dancer 0 1 0

491 Heflin, Taylor Next Dance 0 1 0

Low Jumper- 2’3”-2’6”

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 07/19 09/13 11/08

460 Laderman, Sarah All Time High 68 3 24 18 26

423 Viger, Emily T-Rex 30 2 18 12

445 Behan, Claire A Dash Of Tamarack 28 1 28

463 Viger, Emily Tamarack's Boy Next Door 19 1 19

282 Behan, Claire Carmen's Delight 17 1 17

454 Mills, Abby Cash 16 1 16

293 Greene, Madison First Fear 6 1 6

462 Moore, Hailey Tamarack's Grace Note 4 1 4

265 Westrich, Shirlie Magic Moment 0 1 0

286 Griffith, Maggie DamnitMare 0 1 0



464 Toole, Katie Tamarack's Just a Little Fritzy 0 1 0

Children’s/Adult Amateur Jumper- 2’6”-2’9”

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 07/19 09/13 11/08

117 Daniels, Amber Bad and Boujee 22 3 14 4 4

446 Webb, Cheyenne A Dash Of Tamarack 56 2 28 28

441 Bicksler, Emma All Time High 20 1 20

428 Tamarack, Kendall Lucky With The Ladies 19 1 19

494 Moore, Hailey Tamarack's What's Up Doc 12 1 12

459 Kamataris, Taylor Pardon My Oust 10 1 10

281 Ware, Brittany Shark Bait 9 1 9

453 Barkazi, Kaleigh Golightly 7 1 7

464 Toole, Katie Tamarack's Just a Little Fritzy 0 1 0

Schooling Jumper 2’6”-3’

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 07/19 09/13 11/08

117 Daniels, Amber Bad and Boujee 39 3 7 21 11

411 Basala, Karen Red Hot Lion 36 3 12 15 9

428 Tamarack, Kendall Lucky With The Ladies 20 1 20

459 Kamataris, Taylor Pardon My Oust 18 1 18

283 Watts, Aubrey Head Over Heels 17 1 17

286 Griffith, Maggie DamnitMare 15 1 15

446 Webb, Cheyenne A Dash Of Tamarack 7 1 7

277 Coroneos, Jeannie Inception VT 6 1 6


